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European Enduro Championship
Bacau - Romania, 19. - 20. 5. 2018

Official Starting Times 2nd day
Offizielle Startzeiten zur II. Etappe

09:00   1   2   3
09:01   4   5   8
09:02   9  10  11
09:03  12  13  14
09:04  15  16  17
09:05  19  20
09:07 101 102 103
09:08 104 105 106
09:09 107 111 112
09:11 201 202 203
09:12 204 206 207
09:13 208 209 210
09:14 211 212 213
09:15 214 215 216
09:16 217 218
09:18 301 302
09:20 351 352 353
09:21 354 355 357
09:22 358 359 360
09:24 401 402 403
09:25 404 405 406
09:26 407 408 409
09:27 410
09:29 451 452 453
09:30 454 456 457
09:31 458 459 460
09:32 461
09:34 501 502 503
09:35 504 505 506
09:36 507 508 509
09:37 510 511 512
09:38 514
09:40 551 552 553
09:41 554 555 556
09:42 557 558 559
09:43 560 561 562
09:44 563

Andras ELEKClerk of Course
Rally-Leiter

Hannu HakkalaPrezident of Jury
Sportkommissäre

Radomír NavrátilTimekeeper
Zeitnehmer


